
Meet Results Page: 1United Winterfest Invitational 2014

Level 4 - SR A Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/14/2014United Gymnastix
Mladen Stefanov
12300 Owings Mills Blvd.
Reisterstown, MD 21136
(410) 526-3527   (410) 526-3529 Fax
1/10/2014 - 1/12/2014

Session J

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Belle Moore4027
Beach Bounders

8.000 9.050 9.3508.850 35.250
4 3 5 1 1

1

Reiley Meyers4053
First State

7.800 9.250 9.1508.950 35.150
7 1 3 2 2

2

Ashley Brumbley4028
Beach Bounders

8.350 9.200 8.0008.500 34.050
1 2 9T 14T 3

3

Olivia Dickinson4008
1st Class

7.850 8.800 8.5508.550 33.750
6 4 8 6 4

4

Nada Sabry4023
Baltimore County

7.650 8.300 8.2509.175 33.375
10 10 1 11T 5

5

Sydney Gallant4068
Hill's

7.550 8.350 8.5008.900 33.300
11 9 4 7T 6

6

Leylah Tabach4054
First State

7.250 8.450 8.7758.800 33.275
12T 7 6 3 7

7

Eva Crisafulli4050
First State

7.100 8.400 8.6009.050 33.150
14 8 2 5 8

8

Sophia Cattaneo4001
1st Class

8.250 7.600 8.2508.500 32.600
2 13 10T 12T 9

9

Isabella Brown4015
All-Pro

7.900 8.200 8.5007.900 32.500
5 11 15 8T 10

10

Kelsey Sturek4036
Columbia

7.750 8.000 8.4758.000 32.225
8T 12 13T 9 11

11

Liana Marciante4135
Columbia

7.250 7.500 8.6508.300 31.700
13T 14 11 4 12

12

Hailey Carino4077
Hill's

6.750 8.500 8.0008.000 31.250
16 6 14T 15T 13

13

Ava Defelice4026
Baltimore County

8.050 7.000 8.2007.600 30.850
3 15 16 13 14

14

Logan Freed4100
Skyview

7.750 8.700 0.0008.750 25.200
9T 5 7 16 15

15

Valeria Malorodova4120
Top Flight

7.000 0.000 8.3008.150 23.450
15 16 12 10 16

16


